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Tuesday, June 13 

 

Rolling Hills @ New London 

Oxford Bye 

Forest Hills Bye 

Thursday, June 15 

 

Rolling Hills Bye 

Forest Hills @ Oxford  

Hy-Crest Diving @ Oxford 

New London Bye 

 

Tuesday, June 20 

 

New London @ Forest Hills  

Oxford @ Rolling Hills 

 

Thursday, June 22 

 

Rolling Hills @ Forest Hills  

Hy-Crest Diving @ New London 

New London Swim Bye 

Oxford Bye  

 

Tuesday, June 27 

 

New London @ Oxford  

Forest Hills Bye  

Rolling Hills Bye 

 

Thursday, June 29 

 

Forest Hills @ New London 

Rolling Hills @ Oxford 

 

Thursday, July 4 

 

OPEN DATE 

 

Thursday, July 6 

 

Oxford @ New London  

Forest Hills Bye 

Rolling Hills Bye 

 

Tuesday, July 11 

 

Forest Hills @ Rolling Hills 

New London Bye 

Oxford Bye 

 

Thursday, July 13 

 

New London @ Rolling Hills 

Oxford Bye 

Forest Hills Bye 

 

Tuesday, July 18 

 

Oxford @ Forest Hills 

New London Dive @ Hy-Crest 

New London Swim Bye 

Rolling Hills  Bye 

 

Thursday, July 20  

 

OPEN DATE 

 

 

Championship Week 

Diving @ Oxford 

Monday, July 24 

 

Swimming @ Forest Hills 

Wednesday, July 26 & Thursday, July 27 

Rain Date:  Friday, July 28 
 


